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ASI

Artist Pension

Cultural Exchange
District Science Centres
Encroachment of National
monuments

IAGO Report

National Monuments
Promotion of Tourism
Special Tourism Projects
Tourist inflow

Tourism infrastructure
Taj Mahal

Tourism Policy

Tourism projects
TOTAL:

No. of
questions
asked

HNHRW

w

10

10
10

10
78

No. of
questions
orally
answered

No. of
supplemen-
taries asked



